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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kate Slama 6 Mile Run F 22 273 7:04 0:42:28.3 0:42:28.3

2 Gianna Frasher 6 Mile Run F 18 17 7:37 0:45:43.8 0:45:43.8

3 Miriam Frasher 6 Mile Run F 16 18 7:55 0:47:34.3 0:47:32.8

4 Dawn Claus 6 Mile Run F 58 7 8:08 0:48:52.4 0:48:48.3

5 Hannah Heinrich 6 Mile Run F 13 30 8:23 0:50:21.9 0:50:19.8

6 Avery Heinrich 6 Mile Run F 15 29 8:37 0:51:46.4 0:51:44.2

7 Staci Worm 6 Mile Run F 31 187 9:19 0:55:57.7 0:55:54.0

8 Leigh Officer 6 Mile Run F 54 62 9:21 0:56:23.7 0:56:10.9

9 Jill Domina 6 Mile Run F 42 9 9:29 0:57:02.1 0:56:56.2

10 Robin Haynes 6 Mile Run F 44 25 9:32 0:57:22.6 0:57:13.8

11 Diane Babel 6 Mile Run F 63 2 9:35 0:57:31.8 0:57:29.8

12 Elena Reimer 6 Mile Run F 15 76 10:32 1:03:14.5 1:03:14.5

13 Debra Shanle 6 Mile Run F 58 270 10:52 1:05:18.7 1:05:12.3

14 Karla Labenz 6 Mile Run F 60 45 11:17 1:07:50.0 1:07:45.1

15 Shirley Head 6 Mile Run F 48 26 11:53 1:11:29.8 1:11:22.7

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Labenz 6 Mile Run M 39 44 6:21 0:38:06.1 0:38:06.1

2 Ethan Any 6 Mile Run M 23 534 6:54 0:41:28.9 0:41:27.7

3 Jackson Witter 6 Mile Run M 25 292 6:57 0:41:47.5 0:41:45.9

4 Thomas Reeves 6 Mile Run M 61 75 7:03 0:42:21.9 0:42:20.4

5 Lucas Weeder 6 Mile Run M 34 196 7:13 0:43:21.5 0:43:17.6

6 Timothy Duke 6 Mile Run M 17 10 7:39 0:45:56.5 0:45:55.0

7 Thomas McAtee 6 Mile Run M 27 49 7:52 0:47:20.3 0:47:15.8

8 Mark Jones 6 Mile Run M 69 186 7:53 0:47:23.1 0:47:20.7

9 Brett Rash 6 Mile Run M 32 73 7:58 0:47:49.5 0:47:47.8

10 Riley Zulkoski 6 Mile Run M 14 295 8:15 0:49:39.9 0:49:32.9

11 Ote Albrecht 6 Mile Run M 23 1 8:18 0:49:52.3 0:49:49.9

12 Ryan Hein 6 Mile Run M 17 27 9:00 0:53:59.3 0:53:59.3

13 Chris Campbell 6 Mile Run M 49 200 9:05 0:54:39.5 0:54:32.1

14 Andrew Seaman 6 Mile Run M 36 269 9:13 0:55:23.7 0:55:17.5

15 Larry Naber 6 Mile Run M 77 61 9:34 0:57:29.6 0:57:26.3

16 Jeff Heinrich 6 Mile Run M 40 31 9:45 0:58:32.2 0:58:29.3

17 Mason Lowe 6 Mile Run M 17 48 10:56 1:05:38.0 1:05:35.6

18 Braiden Durflinger 6 Mile Run M 15 11 10:56 1:05:38.8 1:05:38.8

19 Andrew Fuller 6 Mile Run M 16 19 11:21 1:08:07.3 1:08:05.1
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All races 0-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gianna Frasher 6 Mile Run F 18 17 7:37 0:45:43.8 0:45:43.8

2 Miriam Frasher 6 Mile Run F 16 18 7:55 0:47:34.3 0:47:32.8

3 Hannah Heinrich 6 Mile Run F 13 30 8:23 0:50:21.9 0:50:19.8

4 Avery Heinrich 6 Mile Run F 15 29 8:37 0:51:46.4 0:51:44.2

5 Elena Reimer 6 Mile Run F 15 76 10:32 1:03:14.5 1:03:14.5

All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Timothy Duke 6 Mile Run M 17 10 7:39 0:45:56.5 0:45:55.0

2 Riley Zulkoski 6 Mile Run M 14 295 8:15 0:49:39.9 0:49:32.9

3 Ryan Hein 6 Mile Run M 17 27 9:00 0:53:59.3 0:53:59.3

4 Mason Lowe 6 Mile Run M 17 48 10:56 1:05:38.0 1:05:35.6

5 Braiden Durflinger 6 Mile Run M 15 11 10:56 1:05:38.8 1:05:38.8

6 Andrew Fuller 6 Mile Run M 16 19 11:21 1:08:07.3 1:08:05.1

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kate Slama 6 Mile Run F 22 273 7:04 0:42:28.3 0:42:28.3

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ethan Any 6 Mile Run M 23 534 6:54 0:41:28.9 0:41:27.7

2 Jackson Witter 6 Mile Run M 25 292 6:57 0:41:47.5 0:41:45.9

3 Thomas McAtee 6 Mile Run M 27 49 7:52 0:47:20.3 0:47:15.8

4 Ote Albrecht 6 Mile Run M 23 1 8:18 0:49:52.3 0:49:49.9

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Staci Worm 6 Mile Run F 31 187 9:19 0:55:57.7 0:55:54.0

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Labenz 6 Mile Run M 39 44 6:21 0:38:06.1 0:38:06.1

2 Lucas Weeder 6 Mile Run M 34 196 7:13 0:43:21.5 0:43:17.6

3 Brett Rash 6 Mile Run M 32 73 7:58 0:47:49.5 0:47:47.8

4 Andrew Seaman 6 Mile Run M 36 269 9:13 0:55:23.7 0:55:17.5

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jill Domina 6 Mile Run F 42 9 9:29 0:57:02.1 0:56:56.2

2 Robin Haynes 6 Mile Run F 44 25 9:32 0:57:22.6 0:57:13.8

3 Shirley Head 6 Mile Run F 48 26 11:53 1:11:29.8 1:11:22.7

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Chris Campbell 6 Mile Run M 49 200 9:05 0:54:39.5 0:54:32.1

2 Jeff Heinrich 6 Mile Run M 40 31 9:45 0:58:32.2 0:58:29.3

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dawn Claus 6 Mile Run F 58 7 8:08 0:48:52.4 0:48:48.3

2 Leigh Officer 6 Mile Run F 54 62 9:21 0:56:23.7 0:56:10.9
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All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

3 Debra Shanle 6 Mile Run F 58 270 10:52 1:05:18.7 1:05:12.3

All races 60- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Diane Babel 6 Mile Run F 63 2 9:35 0:57:31.8 0:57:29.8

2 Karla Labenz 6 Mile Run F 60 45 11:17 1:07:50.0 1:07:45.1

All races 60- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thomas Reeves 6 Mile Run M 61 75 7:03 0:42:21.9 0:42:20.4

2 Mark Jones 6 Mile Run M 69 186 7:53 0:47:23.1 0:47:20.7

3 Larry Naber 6 Mile Run M 77 61 9:34 0:57:29.6 0:57:26.3
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lydia Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 15 60 7:41 0:15:23.7 0:15:21.8

2 Bianca Romshek 2 Mile Run F 17 263 7:58 0:15:57.4 0:15:56.2

3 Kalisyn Prososki 2 Mile Run F 12 72 8:26 0:16:54.4 0:16:50.9

4 Debbie Potter 2 Mile Run F 42 71 8:29 0:17:01.4 0:16:56.9

5 Erika Kim 2 Mile Run F 44 43 8:34 0:17:12.9 0:17:07.0

6 Addison Theis 2 Mile Run F 15 279 8:42 0:17:27.9 0:17:24.7

7 Lynn Heinrich 2 Mile Run F 40 188 9:14 0:18:31.3 0:18:28.7

8 Mandy Lauck 2 Mile Run F 41 46 9:18 0:18:42.0 0:18:35.6

9 Jenny Sloup 2 Mile Run F 49 275 9:28 0:18:56.4 0:18:56.4

10 Hannah Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 16 21 9:29 0:19:04.1 0:18:57.5

11 Katie Heller 2 Mile Run F 21 33 9:36 0:19:17.3 0:19:11.8

12 Emma Heller 2 Mile Run F 24 32 9:46 0:19:37.5 0:19:31.9

13 Jaelyn Dvorak 2 Mile Run F 14 13 9:50 0:19:45.2 0:19:40.3

14 Krista Hardy 2 Mile Run F 18 24 9:56 0:19:57.3 0:19:51.2

15 Rylee Thoendel 2 Mile Run F 13 282 10:19 0:20:42.6 0:20:38.0

16 Amy Theis 2 Mile Run F 51 280 10:25 0:20:53.2 0:20:49.5

17 Sabra Meister 2 Mile Run F 12 53 10:48 0:21:38.3 0:21:35.1

18 Christina Usher 2 Mile Run F 53 283 10:52 0:21:49.1 0:21:43.2

19 Chloe Zegers 2 Mile Run F 17 294 11:08 0:22:21.7 0:22:16.0

20 Emily Johnson 2 Mile Run F 18 41 11:08 0:22:22.3 0:22:16.6

21 Angie Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 43 20 11:12 0:22:29.6 0:22:22.9

22 Jennifer Giroux 2 Mile Run F 35 22 11:35 0:23:16.8 0:23:08.9

23 Sharon Reed 2 Mile Run F 38 74 11:35 0:23:17.1 0:23:09.1

24 Terri Wilshusen 2 Mile Run F 69 291 12:03 0:24:10.5 0:24:05.9

25 Danica Romshek 2 Mile Run F 13 264 12:10 0:24:20.4 0:24:20.4

26 Becky Romshek 2 Mile Run F 44 79 12:44 0:25:31.0 0:25:27.1

27 Tricia Schmit 2 Mile Run F 49 267 13:01 0:26:09.6 0:26:01.0

28 Barbara Peitzmeier 2 Mile Run F 80 66 14:03 0:28:17.8 0:28:06.1

29 Ella Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 12 56 14:17 0:28:36.4 0:28:33.8

30 Shelby Hein 2 Mile Run F 20 28 14:21 0:28:48.1 0:28:42.4

31 Teresa Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 56 70 16:12 0:32:33.9 0:32:23.1

32 Michaela Casper 2 Mile Run F 28 5 16:43 0:33:51.4 0:33:25.6

33 Danielle Hlavac 2 Mile Run F 41 38 18:17 0:36:45.9 0:36:32.9

34 Shelli Eickmeier 2 Mile Run F 49 14 18:17 0:36:46.0 0:36:33.0

35 Amy Slama 2 Mile Run F 51 271 18:48 0:37:57.3 0:37:35.7

36 Kathleen Deavers 2 Mile Run F 62 8 19:41 0:39:35.9 0:39:22.2

37 Jill Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 60 69 19:42 0:39:36.4 0:39:23.4

38 Melinda Reimer 2 Mile Run F 12 77 21:23 0:43:01.2 0:42:46.4

39 Sheila Durflinger 2 Mile Run F 35 12 21:24 0:43:01.9 0:42:46.9

40 Michelle Reimer 2 Mile Run F 43 78 21:24 0:43:02.3 0:42:47.9

41 Nancy Faltys 2 Mile Run F 43 16 24:39 0:49:36.7 0:49:17.5

42 Ashlie Stone 2 Mile Run F 29 278 24:40 0:49:35.9 0:49:18.9

43 Shirley Brichacek 2 Mile Run F 81 3 24:41 0:49:37.6 0:49:20.8

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jacob Henderson 2 Mile Run M 29 37 6:03 0:12:06.8 0:12:06.8

2 Todd Vlieger 2 Mile Run M 36 285 6:13 0:12:25.6 0:12:25.6

3 Alexander Thoendel 2 Mile Run M 17 281 6:37 0:13:15.0 0:13:13.8

4 Matt Loeffler 2 Mile Run M 36 47 6:47 0:13:35.7 0:13:33.9

5 Neil Olson 2 Mile Run M 16 64 7:20 0:14:41.9 0:14:40.7

6 Caelan Olson 2 Mile Run M 14 63 7:37 0:15:13.9 0:15:13.9

7 Jacob Petr 2 Mile Run M 16 67 8:23 0:16:52.8 0:16:46.2

8 Ryan Meister 2 Mile Run M 42 52 8:39 0:17:21.9 0:17:18.3

9 Steven Krafka 2 Mile Run M 12 185 8:55 0:17:49.8 0:17:49.8

10 Will Helmandollar 2 Mile Run M 17 36 9:01 0:18:08.8 0:18:01.8



 

 

 

 

 

2/2

 

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

11 Robbie Heller 2 Mile Run M 17 34 9:01 0:18:07.8 0:18:02.2

12 Mike Wetjen 2 Mile Run M 51 288 9:32 0:19:06.7 0:19:03.7

13 Rich Weeder 2 Mile Run M 73 287 9:41 0:19:27.6 0:19:21.8

14 Russ Wilshusen 2 Mile Run M 60 290 9:58 0:20:00.9 0:19:55.8

15 Jack Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 15 277 10:12 0:20:26.7 0:20:23.7

16 Jacob Wacker 2 Mile Run M 14 286 10:13 0:20:28.6 0:20:26.4

17 Luke Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 11 59 10:29 0:21:01.1 0:20:58.4

18 Caelan Helmandollar 2 Mile Run M 15 35 10:57 0:22:01.6 0:21:53.5

19 Kevin Wiehn 2 Mile Run M 68 289 10:59 0:22:02.5 0:21:58.2

20 Douglas Hann 2 Mile Run M 66 23 11:40 0:23:29.8 0:23:19.5

21 Benson Schmit 2 Mile Run M 11 265 12:12 0:24:30.7 0:24:23.4

22 Gavin Schmit 2 Mile Run M 14 266 12:45 0:25:36.6 0:25:29.0

23 Mason Faltys 2 Mile Run M 12 15 13:21 0:26:57.3 0:26:41.4

24 Alexander Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 28 276 15:30 0:31:08.7 0:30:59.4

25 Galen Pokorny 2 Mile Run M 57 68 16:12 0:32:34.2 0:32:23.4

26 Mike Casper 2 Mile Run M 28 6 16:43 0:33:51.7 0:33:25.5

27 Kevin Slama 2 Mile Run M 60 274 18:48 0:37:59.8 0:37:36.3

28 Maverick McDonald 2 Mile Run M 21 272 18:49 0:38:00.5 0:37:36.8
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All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kalisyn Prososki 2 Mile Run F 12 72 8:26 0:16:54.4 0:16:50.9

2 Jaelyn Dvorak 2 Mile Run F 14 13 9:50 0:19:45.2 0:19:40.3

3 Rylee Thoendel 2 Mile Run F 13 282 10:19 0:20:42.6 0:20:38.0

4 Sabra Meister 2 Mile Run F 12 53 10:48 0:21:38.3 0:21:35.1

5 Danica Romshek 2 Mile Run F 13 264 12:10 0:24:20.4 0:24:20.4

6 Ella Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 12 56 14:17 0:28:36.4 0:28:33.8

7 Melinda Reimer 2 Mile Run F 12 77 21:23 0:43:01.2 0:42:46.4

All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Caelan Olson 2 Mile Run M 14 63 7:37 0:15:13.9 0:15:13.9

2 Steven Krafka 2 Mile Run M 12 185 8:55 0:17:49.8 0:17:49.8

3 Jacob Wacker 2 Mile Run M 14 286 10:13 0:20:28.6 0:20:26.4

4 Luke Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 11 59 10:29 0:21:01.1 0:20:58.4

5 Benson Schmit 2 Mile Run M 11 265 12:12 0:24:30.7 0:24:23.4

6 Gavin Schmit 2 Mile Run M 14 266 12:45 0:25:36.6 0:25:29.0

7 Mason Faltys 2 Mile Run M 12 15 13:21 0:26:57.3 0:26:41.4

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lydia Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 15 60 7:41 0:15:23.7 0:15:21.8

2 Bianca Romshek 2 Mile Run F 17 263 7:58 0:15:57.4 0:15:56.2

3 Addison Theis 2 Mile Run F 15 279 8:42 0:17:27.9 0:17:24.7

4 Hannah Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 16 21 9:29 0:19:04.1 0:18:57.5

5 Krista Hardy 2 Mile Run F 18 24 9:56 0:19:57.3 0:19:51.2

6 Chloe Zegers 2 Mile Run F 17 294 11:08 0:22:21.7 0:22:16.0

7 Emily Johnson 2 Mile Run F 18 41 11:08 0:22:22.3 0:22:16.6

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alexander Thoendel 2 Mile Run M 17 281 6:37 0:13:15.0 0:13:13.8

2 Neil Olson 2 Mile Run M 16 64 7:20 0:14:41.9 0:14:40.7

3 Jacob Petr 2 Mile Run M 16 67 8:23 0:16:52.8 0:16:46.2

4 Robbie Heller 2 Mile Run M 17 34 9:01 0:18:07.8 0:18:02.2

5 Will Helmandollar 2 Mile Run M 17 36 9:01 0:18:08.8 0:18:01.8

6 Jack Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 15 277 10:12 0:20:26.7 0:20:23.7

7 Caelan Helmandollar 2 Mile Run M 15 35 10:57 0:22:01.6 0:21:53.5

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Katie Heller 2 Mile Run F 21 33 9:36 0:19:17.3 0:19:11.8

2 Emma Heller 2 Mile Run F 24 32 9:46 0:19:37.5 0:19:31.9

3 Shelby Hein 2 Mile Run F 20 28 14:21 0:28:48.1 0:28:42.4

4 Michaela Casper 2 Mile Run F 28 5 16:43 0:33:51.4 0:33:25.6

5 Ashlie Stone 2 Mile Run F 29 278 24:40 0:49:35.9 0:49:18.9

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jacob Henderson 2 Mile Run M 29 37 6:03 0:12:06.8 0:12:06.8

2 Alexander Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 28 276 15:30 0:31:08.7 0:30:59.4

3 Mike Casper 2 Mile Run M 28 6 16:43 0:33:51.7 0:33:25.5

4 Maverick McDonald 2 Mile Run M 21 272 18:49 0:38:00.5 0:37:36.8

All races 30-39 (female)



 

 

 

 

 

2/3

 

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jennifer Giroux 2 Mile Run F 35 22 11:35 0:23:16.8 0:23:08.9

2 Sharon Reed 2 Mile Run F 38 74 11:35 0:23:17.1 0:23:09.1

3 Sheila Durflinger 2 Mile Run F 35 12 21:24 0:43:01.9 0:42:46.9

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Vlieger 2 Mile Run M 36 285 6:13 0:12:25.6 0:12:25.6

2 Matt Loeffler 2 Mile Run M 36 47 6:47 0:13:35.7 0:13:33.9

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Debbie Potter 2 Mile Run F 42 71 8:29 0:17:01.4 0:16:56.9

2 Erika Kim 2 Mile Run F 44 43 8:34 0:17:12.9 0:17:07.0

3 Lynn Heinrich 2 Mile Run F 40 188 9:14 0:18:31.3 0:18:28.7

4 Mandy Lauck 2 Mile Run F 41 46 9:18 0:18:42.0 0:18:35.6

5 Jenny Sloup 2 Mile Run F 49 275 9:28 0:18:56.4 0:18:56.4

6 Angie Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 43 20 11:12 0:22:29.6 0:22:22.9

7 Becky Romshek 2 Mile Run F 44 79 12:44 0:25:31.0 0:25:27.1

8 Tricia Schmit 2 Mile Run F 49 267 13:01 0:26:09.6 0:26:01.0

9 Danielle Hlavac 2 Mile Run F 41 38 18:17 0:36:45.9 0:36:32.9

10 Shelli Eickmeier 2 Mile Run F 49 14 18:17 0:36:46.0 0:36:33.0

11 Michelle Reimer 2 Mile Run F 43 78 21:24 0:43:02.3 0:42:47.9

12 Nancy Faltys 2 Mile Run F 43 16 24:39 0:49:36.7 0:49:17.5

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ryan Meister 2 Mile Run M 42 52 8:39 0:17:21.9 0:17:18.3

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Amy Theis 2 Mile Run F 51 280 10:25 0:20:53.2 0:20:49.5

2 Christina Usher 2 Mile Run F 53 283 10:52 0:21:49.1 0:21:43.2

3 Teresa Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 56 70 16:12 0:32:33.9 0:32:23.1

4 Amy Slama 2 Mile Run F 51 271 18:48 0:37:57.3 0:37:35.7

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mike Wetjen 2 Mile Run M 51 288 9:32 0:19:06.7 0:19:03.7

2 Galen Pokorny 2 Mile Run M 57 68 16:12 0:32:34.2 0:32:23.4

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Terri Wilshusen 2 Mile Run F 69 291 12:03 0:24:10.5 0:24:05.9

2 Kathleen Deavers 2 Mile Run F 62 8 19:41 0:39:35.9 0:39:22.2

3 Jill Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 60 69 19:42 0:39:36.4 0:39:23.4

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Russ Wilshusen 2 Mile Run M 60 290 9:58 0:20:00.9 0:19:55.8

2 Kevin Wiehn 2 Mile Run M 68 289 10:59 0:22:02.5 0:21:58.2

3 Douglas Hann 2 Mile Run M 66 23 11:40 0:23:29.8 0:23:19.5

4 Kevin Slama 2 Mile Run M 60 274 18:48 0:37:59.8 0:37:36.3

All races 70- (female)
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Barbara Peitzmeier 2 Mile Run F 80 66 14:03 0:28:17.8 0:28:06.1

2 Shirley Brichacek 2 Mile Run F 81 3 24:41 0:49:37.6 0:49:20.8

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rich Weeder 2 Mile Run M 73 287 9:41 0:19:27.6 0:19:21.8
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Marcella Suehl Kids Run F 11 191 6:50 0:03:24.2 0:03:24.2

2 Ruthie Suehl Kids Run F 7 190 7:20 0:03:38.9 0:03:38.9

3 Blakely Weeder Kids Run F 8 195 8:03 0:04:00.5 0:04:00.5

4 Adrienne Meister Kids Run F 10 50 8:17 0:04:07.5 0:04:07.5

5 Katelyn Zwiener Kids Run F 11 296 8:32 0:04:15.0 0:04:15.0

6 Elara Weeder Kids Run F 6 197 8:33 0:04:15.5 0:04:15.5

7 Agnes Verhoeff Kids Run F 7 300 8:56 0:04:28.6 0:04:26.8

8 Lily Zysset Kids Run F 7 309 8:59 0:04:28.8 0:04:28.8

9 Adelyn Weeder Kids Run F 7 194 9:03 0:04:30.5 0:04:30.5

10 Zaelece Schmit Kids Run F 8 268 10:56 0:05:26.8 0:05:26.8

11 Clara Zysset Kids Run F 4 327 12:33 0:06:15.3 0:06:15.3

12 Hazel Meysenburg Kids Run F 7 57 12:38 0:06:20.2 0:06:18.2

13 Avila verhoeff Kids Run F 5 203 12:56 0:06:28.9 0:06:27.1

14 Fallyn Weeder Kids Run F 2 199 16:41 0:08:19.4 0:08:19.4

15 Lila Casper Kids Run F 2 4 22:31 0:11:19.6 0:11:14.5

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Orion Thoendel Kids Run M 8 193 7:42 0:03:51.3 0:03:50.3

2 Zach Zwiener Kids Run M 9 297 8:42 0:04:21.0 0:04:20.0

3 Brett Rash Kids Run M 8 192 8:52 0:04:24.9 0:04:24.9

4 Tate Vlieger Kids Run M 5 284 9:42 0:04:49.9 0:04:49.9

5 Michael Krafka Kids Run M 9 184 10:17 0:05:08.9 0:05:07.6

6 Carl Zysset Kids Run M 6 318 10:24 0:05:11.3 0:05:11.3

7 Patrick Suehl Kids Run M 3 189 27:48 0:13:56.3 0:13:52.8
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All races 0-5 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clara Zysset Kids Run F 4 327 12:33 0:06:15.3 0:06:15.3

2 Avila verhoeff Kids Run F 5 203 12:56 0:06:28.9 0:06:27.1

3 Fallyn Weeder Kids Run F 2 199 16:41 0:08:19.4 0:08:19.4

4 Lila Casper Kids Run F 2 4 22:31 0:11:19.6 0:11:14.5

All races 0-5 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Tate Vlieger Kids Run M 5 284 9:42 0:04:49.9 0:04:49.9

2 Patrick Suehl Kids Run M 3 189 27:48 0:13:56.3 0:13:52.8

All races 10- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Marcella Suehl Kids Run F 11 191 6:50 0:03:24.2 0:03:24.2

2 Adrienne Meister Kids Run F 10 50 8:17 0:04:07.5 0:04:07.5

3 Katelyn Zwiener Kids Run F 11 296 8:32 0:04:15.0 0:04:15.0

All races 6-7 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ruthie Suehl Kids Run F 7 190 7:20 0:03:38.9 0:03:38.9

2 Elara Weeder Kids Run F 6 197 8:33 0:04:15.5 0:04:15.5

3 Agnes Verhoeff Kids Run F 7 300 8:56 0:04:28.6 0:04:26.8

4 Lily Zysset Kids Run F 7 309 8:59 0:04:28.8 0:04:28.8

5 Adelyn Weeder Kids Run F 7 194 9:03 0:04:30.5 0:04:30.5

6 Hazel Meysenburg Kids Run F 7 57 12:38 0:06:20.2 0:06:18.2

All races 6-7 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carl Zysset Kids Run M 6 318 10:24 0:05:11.3 0:05:11.3

All races 8-9 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Blakely Weeder Kids Run F 8 195 8:03 0:04:00.5 0:04:00.5

2 Zaelece Schmit Kids Run F 8 268 10:56 0:05:26.8 0:05:26.8

All races 8-9 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Orion Thoendel Kids Run M 8 193 7:42 0:03:51.3 0:03:50.3

2 Zach Zwiener Kids Run M 9 297 8:42 0:04:21.0 0:04:20.0

3 Brett Rash Kids Run M 8 192 8:52 0:04:24.9 0:04:24.9

4 Michael Krafka Kids Run M 9 184 10:17 0:05:08.9 0:05:07.6


